
1. Adrian LEWIS 1. Steve BEATON

2. Ian WHITE 2. Mervyn KING

3. James WADE 3. Simon WHITLOCK

4. Raymond van BARNEVELD 4. Wayne JONES

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Michael van GERWEN 2. John HENDERSON

3. Stephen BUNTING 3. Peter WRIGHT

4. Adrian LEWIS 4. Adrian LEWIS

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Peter WRIGHT 2. Jelle KLAASEN

3. Joe CULLEN 3. Simon WHITLOCK

4. Michael SMITH 4. James WADE
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PDC German Darts Masters 2012-2017

2012 2013

2014



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Michael van GERWEN 3 1 0 0 4

2 Adrian LEWIS 1 0 0 2 3

3 Steve BEATON 1 0 0 0 1

Phil TAYLOR 1 0 0 0 1

5 Peter WRIGHT 0 1 1 0 2

6 John HENDERSON 0 1 0 0 1

Mervyn KING 0 1 0 0 1

Jelle KLAASEN 0 1 0 0 1

Ian WHITE 0 1 0 0 1

10 Simon WHITLOCK 0 0 2 0 2

11 James WADE 0 0 1 1 2

12 Stephen BUNTING 0 0 1 0 1

Joe CULLEN 0 0 1 0 1

14 Raymond van BARNEVELD 0 0 0 1 1

Wayne JONES 0 0 0 1 1

Michael SMITH 0 0 0 1 1

P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 3 2 3 5 13

2 NIEDERLANDE 3 2 0 1 6

3 SCHOTTLAND 0 2 1 0 3

4 AUSTRALIEN 0 0 2 0 2
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Nationenwertung
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PDC German Darts Masters 2012-2017

 Rangliste



Jahr

2012 Adrian LEWIS Ian WHITE 6 3

2013 Steve BEATON Mervyn KING 6 5

2014 Phil TAYLOR Michael van GERWEN 6 4

2015 Michael van GERWEN John HENDERSON 6 5

2016 Michael van GERWEN Peter WRIGHT 6 4

2017 Michael van GERWEN Jelle KLAASEN 6 2

PDC German Darts Masters 2012-2017
Alle Endspiele

LegsSieger Finalist
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